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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Maximilian Gorchels    M1829         1/10    5:40       17:36
2     Dan Roddy              M5059          1/6    6:36       20:29
3     Dan Stevens            M6069          1/4    7:05       21:58
4     Evan Cyrus             M1013          1/3    7:09       22:13
5     Marvin Gladden         M6069          2/4    7:11       22:18
6     Raymond Hughey         M6069          3/4    7:21       22:48
7     Kyle Kirkaldie         M4049          1/7    7:36       23:37
8     Kristin Nagel          F4049         1/14    7:37       23:38
9     Jacob Stevens          M1829         2/10    7:41       23:51
10    Juli Schutfort         F4049         2/14    7:42       23:55
11    Stevan Mussatti        M3039          1/7    7:42       23:56
12    Zachary Stevens        M1417          1/3    7:43       23:57
13    Seth Arrow             M3039          2/7    7:48       24:13
14    Jonah Koerner          M1417          2/3    7:49       24:18
15    Candace Grandgeorge    F1829         1/15    8:02       24:57
16    Wayne Halle            M5059          2/6    8:02       24:57
17    Rita Van Doren         F4049         3/14    8:12       25:26
18    Michael Ciochon        M1829         3/10    8:13       25:32
19    Jesse Hausmann         M3039          3/7    8:14       25:35
20    Timothy Kelly          M5059          3/6    8:15       25:38
21    Aimee Williams         F4049         4/14    8:19       25:51
22    Drake Standish         M3039          4/7    8:21       25:55
23    Karlee Nordstrom       F1829         2/15    8:25       26:08
24    Alyssa Cannell         F1417          1/5    8:25       26:09
25    Samantha Coates        F1829         3/15    8:25       26:09
26    Carla Allen            F4049         5/14    8:35       26:39
27    Andrea Krahmer         F3039         1/14    8:39       26:51
28    Julie Stouder          F3039         2/14    8:43       27:04
29    Jason Ziegler          M1829         4/10    8:52       27:33
30    Abigail Nagel          F1417          2/5    9:03       28:06
31    Dacia Williams         F1417          3/5    9:05       28:13
32    Anthony Havens         M1829         5/10    9:13       28:36
33    Karen Perkins          F1829         4/15    9:13       28:38
34    Arden Perkins          M1829         6/10    9:15       28:43
35    Mark Fonzales          M1829         7/10    9:17       28:48
36    Wayne Clark            M4049          2/7    9:17       28:49
37    Jenny Green            F1829         5/15    9:24       29:10
38    Gg Walters             F0105          1/5    9:28       29:22
39    Robin Higle            F1829         6/15    9:30       29:30
40    Becky Garrett          F6069          1/2    9:30       29:31
41    Tonya Grass            F3039         3/14    9:41       30:04
42    John Cyrus             M3039          5/7    9:47       30:22
43    Daniel Meyers          M5059          4/6   10:09       31:32
44    Breeanna Greene        F1829         7/15   10:12       31:42
45    Jake Leonetti          M1829         8/10   10:13       31:42
46    Keith Koerner          M4049          3/7   10:14       31:45
47    Sam Kirkaldie          M7099          1/3   10:17       31:55
48    Tristen Schumacher     F1013          1/8   10:19       32:01
49    Christine Meyers       F1829         8/15   10:29       32:33
50    Lacy Cannell           F1829         9/15   10:30       32:36
51    Justie Gardner         F3039         4/14   10:41       33:09
52    Greg Helms             M5059          5/6   11:02       34:15
53    James Talbert          M5059          6/6   11:02       34:15
54    MacKenzie Mussatti     F0609          1/8   11:02       34:17
55    Marcie Dennis          F4049         6/14   11:11       34:42
56    Ammara Moulvi          F1417          4/5   11:14       34:54
57    Kristin Postlewait     F3039         5/14   11:16       35:00
58    Emily Boune            F0609          2/8   11:21       35:13
59    Hamza Moulvi           M1417          3/3   11:21       35:16
60    Heather Rogers         F3039         6/14   11:23       35:21
61    Jessica Perlenfein     F3039         7/14   11:23       35:21
62    Brandi Buxton          F1829        10/15   11:28       35:37
63    George Sikes           M7099          2/3   11:30       35:42
64    Karen Stevens          F5059          1/7   11:31       35:45
65    Brian Krebs            M4049          4/7   11:32       35:48
66    Abby Smith             F0609          3/8   11:35       35:58
67    Amy Bourne             F3039         8/14   11:36       36:03
68    Jennifer Bergerson     F3039         9/14   11:47       36:37
69    Samantha Flager        F0609          4/8   11:55       37:00
70    Cathy Flager           F4049         7/14   11:56       37:04
71    Laurie Meyers          F5059          2/7   11:59       37:13
72    Betsy Martin-Richard   F4049         8/14   12:02       37:21
73    Julie Hardin           F4049         9/14   12:10       37:46
74    Alli Barrett           F1013          2/8   12:15       38:01
75    Laura Else             F1829        11/15   12:20       38:17
76    Emily Marske           F1013          3/8   12:25       38:35
77    Tristan Barthel        M1013          2/3   12:40       39:19
78    Aidan Clark            M0609          1/8   12:40       39:19
79    Mason Schumacher       M0609          2/8   12:47       39:43
80    Taryn Selvey           F5059          3/7   12:53       40:02
81    Alyssa Marske          F1013          4/8   12:53       40:02
82    Camden Cyrus           M0609          3/8   12:55       40:06
83    Avery Adams            M0609          4/8   12:55       40:07
84    Cassie Bogdan          F1013          5/8   13:09       40:50
85    George Marske          M0609          5/8   13:11       40:58
86    Tim Marske             M4049          5/7   13:14       41:05
87    Shyla Marske           F1417          5/5   13:15       41:09
88    Melissa Schumacher     F3039        10/14   13:17       41:14
89    Casey King             M1829         9/10   13:21       41:28
90    Leia Hughey            F6069          2/2   13:45       42:41
91    Makenna Holmes         F0105          2/5   14:43       45:41
92    Sandee Holmes          F5059          4/7   14:43       45:42
93    Richel Bryant          F4049        10/14   14:44       45:45
94    Farzana Moulvi         F5059          5/7   15:21       47:40
95    Tracy Martin           F5059          6/7   15:35       48:24
96    Britney Hughey         F1829        12/15   16:07       50:04
97    Bill Henry             M7099          3/3   16:08       50:06
98    Jennifer Breed         F1829        13/15   16:08       50:06
99    Keli Craig             F5059          7/7   16:09       50:09
100   Grace Reese            F0105          3/5   16:28       51:07
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101   Stacey Reese           F4049        11/14   16:28       51:07
102   Joshua Reese           M1013          3/3   16:47       52:08
103   Alana Walters          F1013          6/8   16:48       52:11
104   Trevor Reese           M0609          6/8   16:49       52:14
105   Mason Nealy            M0609          7/8   16:55       52:33
106   Matt Linderman         M4049          6/7   18:27       57:17
107   Raquel Linderman       F3039        11/14   18:27       57:18
108   Emily Linderman        F0105          4/5   18:27       57:19
109   Julie Ames             F4049        12/14   18:40       57:59
110   Zoe Ames               F1013          7/8   18:40       57:59
111   Jacie Ames             F1013          8/8   18:40       58:00
112   Jon Barthel            M3039          6/7   19:06       59:21
113   Seamus Barthel         M0609          8/8   19:07       59:21
114   Kristi Huffman         F4049        13/14   19:38     1:01:00
115   Chris Huffman          M4049          7/7   19:38     1:01:00
116   Zacrye Huffman         M0105          1/2   19:39     1:01:01
117   Mikaela Huffman        F0105          5/5   19:39     1:01:01
118   Shelli Kudrna          F4049        14/14   19:52     1:01:41
119   Devin Marshall         M1829        10/10   19:52     1:01:42
120   Deseree King           F0609          5/8   19:59     1:02:03
121   Stephanie King         F1829        14/15   19:59     1:02:03
122   Sari Walters           F0609          6/8   20:01     1:02:10
123   Grace Nealy            F0609          7/8   20:01     1:02:11
124   Elise Linderman        F0609          8/8   20:01     1:02:11
125   Kenny Nealy            M3039          7/7   20:48     1:04:36
126   Tami Walters           F3039        12/14   20:49     1:04:39
127   Baron Krebs            M0105          2/2   20:54     1:04:54
128   Roger Glander          M6069          4/4   20:56     1:05:02
129   Amber Wilson           F1829        15/15   20:57     1:05:03
130   Tarrah Krebs           F3039        13/14   20:57     1:05:05
0     Nichol Merrill         F3039        14/14                    
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